Stacking Cable

85176990 2 Units  USD  63.47  0  0  0  126.94  0  0  126.94
 Cisco 
Warranty

 RMA

Totals:

Sub Total

Packing & forwarding 0

SGST: 0.00

CGST: 0.00

iGST: 0.00

Total Basic Amount: 125000.35

Grand Total (INR):

Grand Total (USD): 125000.35

Grand Total In Words ONE LAKHS TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND ONLY

Scope 
of 
Work:

Supply original unused new Cisco Networking products as per description,quantity,specifications,entitlements for warranty support given in Quote 
No.: SQ-CS-SGP-2020-21-000031-R2 which is an annexure-1 to this purchase order.Each quoted equipment should have mentioned specifications